
Roster for 2016/2017 University Housing Committee

Chair June 2017 Rucker, Rob NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133657
rob_rucker@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2017 Hawkins, Mary Biological Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7614
9195155174
beth_hawkins@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Rucker, Rob NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133657
rob_rucker@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Thoney-Barletta, Kristin Textile and Apparel Technology and Management (TATM)
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156514
kristin_thoney@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Lewis, Zachary College of Science
Physics

Campus Box 8202
5403921324
zelewis@ncsu.edu

FAC Not Occupied

FAC June 2019 Thompson, Sydney NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
slthomp5@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2019 DeRoin, Liam GLBT Center
Office for Inst. Equity&Divers

Campus Box 7295
9195133563
aederoin@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Little, Lee Camp Enterprises Facilities Op
University Student Center

Campus Box 8111
9195130496
lelittle@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Lentz, Zachary Biological And Agricultural Engineering
Bio & Agri Engineering

Campus Box 7625
9195212503
zalentz@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2017 Reinhardt, Dylan Biological & Agricultural Engineering dbreinha@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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UDGR June 2017 Ren, Xufeng Engineering First Year xren@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Sanger, Samuel B A - Political Science swsanger@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Breines, Emily B A - Political Science enbreine@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Harrison, Raymond Athletics - Director & Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
rmharri3@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Davey, Stacey Admissions
Admissions

Campus Box 7103
sldavey@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Grant, Susan Campus Life-University Housing
Campus Life-UnivHousing

Campus Box 7315
9195153088
scgrant@ncsu.edu

XO IRC June 2017 Bright, Cameron Chemical Engineering cpbright@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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